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GELİRLER

GİDERLER

Üye Ödentileri

10.421.111,50 ₺

1.098.284.907,67 ₺

502.126.996,26 ₺

15.698.485,55 ₺

1.631.295.869,26 ₺

540,00 ₺

Yurtdışından Alınan Yardımlar

Bağış Gelirleri

Yardım Toplama Gelirleri

4.763.828,28 ₺Diğer Gelirler

Finansal Gelirler

Genel Giderler

22.034.713,08 ₺

64.968.980,00 ₺

350.000,00 ₺

1.420.124.197,91 ₺

25.305.041,70 ₺

1.631.295.869,26 ₺

13.240.498,93 ₺

Personel Giderleri

Ekonomik Sosyal ve Toplumsal Kalkınma

Hayır Yardımları

Uluslararası Faaliyetler

Diğer

83.631.231,35 ₺Gelir Fazlası

1.641.206,29 ₺Diğer Giderler


